HLA01
Product introduction
Small motor actuator with ACME screws, built-in
Micro switch and an internal diode, can automatically
stop and enables the change of direction by simply
reversing the applied voltage polarity. Stroke length can
been customized. Compact and powerful configurations with
IP54 or IP65.

• Lifecycles: 50000 times
PERFORMANCE DIAGRAMS
HOW TO ORDER
L1=Installation size
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
stroke(±2 mm) 50 100 150 200 250 300
Retracted length
(L1)(±2 mm)
170 220 270 320 370 420
Weight(kg) 1.36 1.4 1.45 1.5 1.56 1.62
Speed VS load Current VS load
12VDC				 24VDC
27
20.5
24.5
105
14 L=S+120
Φ
Φ
Φ22
24
Φ45
91
51
8.2
8.2
30
25
20
15
10
  5
  0
S
pe
ed
(m
m
/s
) 8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
   0
C
ur
re
nt
(A
)
500    1000   1500    2000   2500   3000   3500  4000
4.0
3.5
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
Load(N)						 Load(N)
500    1000    1500    2000   2500   3000    3500  4000
Company	 Type		 Stroke	             Voltage	       Speed        retracted length Protection	      Special requirements
50mm
100mm
150mm
…
12V DC
24V DC
36V DC

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 500 1000 1500 2000 2500
Load(N) Load(N)
HOW TO ORDER
AC - HLA07 - 100 - 24 - 10 - 220 - IP54 - E
Company Type Stroke Voltage
 12V DC
 24V DC
 36V DC
 48V DC
Speed retracted length Protection Special requirements
50mm
100mm
150mm
…
3mm/s
6mm/s
10mm/s
15mm/s
17mm/s
23mm/s
IP54 Other
requirements
of customers
Compact medium force actuator with forces up to 3.500 N
and low noise operation. Standard in IP54 and limit
switches build in. Aluminium extruded body for cost
effective use. Available in different voltages and
customized stroke lengths.
Specifications
• Operating temperature -10°C - +65°C
• Max speed: 23 mm/s
• Aluminium outer tube and stroke rod
• Protection IP54 / Low noise version 40 dB
• Voltage: 12 / 24 / 36 / 48 VDC
• Limit switches build in
Forces
HLA08
Product introduction
High force linear actuator up to 10.000 N. The unit is
available in different speed and force combinations.
Internal limit switches are standard and hall effect
feedback can be supplied. Available with custom stroke
and other modifications. IP65 standard.
Specifications
• Operating temperature -26°C - +65°C
• Protection IP65
• 12, 24, 36, 48VDC
• Build in limit switches
• Stroke up to 1000 mm
Forces
• Max force 10000N
• Duty cycle 20% (High-speed linear 10%)
• Max holding force: 12000N
• Lifetime: 50.000 complete cycles
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
L1
L1=retracted length77 24.5
29
106
23.5
14
Stroke(±2 mm) 50 100 150 200 250 300
Retracted length300 350 400 450 500 550
(L1)(±4 mm)
Weight (kg) 4.7 5.1 5.5 5.9 6.4 6.8
96 118
PERFORMANCE DIAGRAMS
Speed VS load Current VS load
24VDC 12VDC
30
25

00 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000
Load(N) Load(N)
HOW TO ORDER
AC - HLA08 - 100 - 24 - 20 - 350 - IP65 - E
Company Type Stroke Voltage Speed retracted length Protection Special requirements
50mm
100mm
150mm
…
12V DC
24V DC
36V DC
48V DC
5mm/s
8mm/s
12mm/s
17mm/s
25mm/s
30mm/s
Other requirements
of customers
4
50 100 150 250 300
390 440 490
4.7 5.1 5.5 6 6.4 6.8
30
25
20
15
10
  5
  0
S
pe
ed
(m
m
/s
) 24
21
18
15
12
  9
  6
  3
  0
C
ur
re
nt
(A
)
2000       4000        6000        8000       10000      12000
Load(N)						 Load(N)
12VDC				 				 				          24VDC
2000       4000        6000        8000       10000      12000
12
10
9
7.5
6
4.5
3
1.5
12V DC
24V DC
36V DC
48V DC
5mm/s
10mm/s